


Detail A

TORQUE TO
18-22 FT.-LB.

TORQUE SCREW
532 PROGRESSIVELY TO
90-100 IN.-LB.
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TORQUE TO
514 8-10FT-LB.
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Part Number

ABP-8226501
ABP-5961405
ABP-5950057
ABP-5281100
ABP-5981000
ABP-9024011
ABP-9022003
5140026-18
BAL-1000417
ABP-9110022
000000-00
ABP-5962020
ABP-8226502
ABP-8227093
ABP-8227092
ABP-8226503
000000-00
000000-00
SSP-7824
000000-00
SSP-6461
5140117-64
SSF-3159
CAC-1011
000000-00
000000-00
91895680

PartsList for DACE-7161 Type?2

Description

KIT HARDWARE ABAC B5
HEAD

KIT GASKET

FILTER

ASSY FILTER ABAC B59
OIL FILTER PLUG (ABA
ASSY SIGHT GLASS
BEARING SPLIT CONN R
WASHER FLYWHEEL NS39
SCREW FLYWHEEL

No Longer Available
INTERCOOLER

RING RUNNING GEAR HP
KIT HP RING

KIT LP RING

KIT RUNNING GEAR LP
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

ASSY NUT SLEEVE 5/8
No Longer Available
ELBOW 1/2NPT X 5/8 T
BUSHING 3/4NPT M 1/2
SCREW .375-16X2.00 H
SPRING ELASTOMER

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
SCREW .250-20X.750 H
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Item Number

518
519
521
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
538
856
856
856
856

Part Number

000000-00
DAC-306
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
TIA-4200
SSP-454
AC-0509
000000-00
SSP-535
AC-0510
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

ABP-9049020

N286039
SSF-8131

SSF-953-ZN

PartsList for DACE-7161 Type?2

Description

No Longer Available
BRACKET BELTGUARD
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
VALVE SAFETY 200 .25
NIPPLE PIPE 1/2NPTX2
VALVE UNLOADER 11H 3
No Longer Available
ELBOW STREET 1/8 NPT
THROTTLE CONTROL ACS
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
VALVE SAFETY

DRAIN VALVE

NUT SPEED 8AB U TYPE
SCREW #10X.625 HHW S
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